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1. omgang



Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U1 30 skud liggende . omgang total1

1. division

Viborg U 1-1 868 14 868 141

Særslev U 1 857 12 857 122

Korsør U 1 850 10 850 103

Viborg U 1-2 845 8 845 84

BPI U 1 842 6 842 65

Helle U 1 839 4 839 46

Struer U 1 694 2 694 27

Samsø U 1 295 0 295 08

2. division

Gundsølille U 1 859 10 859 101

Nykøbing Falster U 1 827 8 827 82

Viborg U 1-3 823 6 823 63

Karup U 1 820 4 820 44

Birkerød U 1-1 748 2 748 25

Birkerød U 1-2 231 0 231 06

U2 40 skud liggende . omgang total1

1. division

Særslev U 2 1158 16 1158 161

Samsø U 2 1126 14 1126 142

Viborg U 2 1115 12 1115 123

Nykøbing Falster U 2 1107 10 1107 104

Tingsted U 2 1104 8 1104 85

BPI U 2 1081 6 1081 66

Kolding-Bramdrup U 2 1050 4 1050 47

Struer U 2 901 2 901 28

Karup U 2 0 09

U1 30 skud Individu . omgang total1

1. Division

Individuel U1 572 0 572 01

U2 40 skud Individu . omgang total1

1. Division

Individuel U2 717 0 717 01
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U2 Halvmatch 3x20 . omgang total1

1. division

Karup U 2 a 0 01
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U1 30 skud liggende . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Hanne Kristensen 295Samsø U 1

2 Jacob Laursen 293Viborg U 1-1

3 Henrik H.Nielsen 292Særslev U 1

4 Martin Knudsen 289BPI U 1

5 Josefine Laursen 288Viborg U 1-1

5 louis Cantby 288Korsør U 1

5 Stephanie Gundsøe 288Gundsølille U 1

8 Laurits Brok 287Gundsølille U 1

8 Niels Frederik Andreasen 287Viborg U 1-1

10 Jacob Jørgensen 286Helle U 1

11 Ludvig Porsbjerg 284BPI U 1

11 Tommy Estrup Sørensen 284Gundsølille U 1

13 Marius Bendixen 283Særslev U 1

13 Troels Nielsen 283Helle U 1

15 Helle Norup Bertelsen 282Karup U 1

15 Jonas Christensen 282Særslev U 1

15 Kasper Buhl Carstensen 282Viborg U 1-2

15 Liv Cantby 282Korsør U 1

15 Rasmus Christiansen 282Karup U 1

15 Simon Buhl Carstensen 282Viborg U 1-2

21 Mathias H Søndergaard 281Viborg U 1-2

22 Ditte Skov 280Korsør U 1

23 Casper Dam Larsen 279Viborg U 1-3

24 Kristian Koch 278Nykøbing Falster U 1

25 Mathias Jensen 277Nykøbing Falster U 1

26 Christian Krarup 274Viborg U 1-3

27 Rasmus Løje 272Nykøbing Falster U 1

28 Aleksander Andreasen 270Viborg U 1-3

28 Marcel Wolffgang 270Helle U 1

30 Mathias Andersen 269BPI U 1

31 Mathias W. Nielsen 261Birkerød U 1-1

32 Anne Marrie Christensen 256Karup U 1

33 Elisabeth Søndergaard-Nielsen 252Birkerød U 1-1

34 Ida Konradsen 235Birkerød U 1-1

34 Jesper Jensen 235Struer U 1

36 Kasper Kristensen 231Struer U 1

36 Sean Søndergaard-Nielsen 231Birkerød U 1-2

38 Mads H. Christensen 228Struer U 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U2 40 skud liggende . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Henriette H. Nielsen 390Særslev U 2

2 Mette Sønderstgårs 389Samsø U 2

3 Anna S. Nielsen 385Særslev U 2

3 Matias Faubye Pedersen 385Viborg U 2

5 Anders Kurt R. Christensen 384Kolding-Bramdrup U 2

6 Signe Steffensen 383Særslev U 2

7 Henrik Kock 381Samsø U 2

8 Simone Berg 380Viborg U 2

9 Andreas Raae 377Tingsted U 2

10 Kristian Jensen 375Nykøbing Falster U 2

11 Emil Foged 370Nykøbing Falster U 2

12 Søren Hansen 367BPI U 2

13 Elisabeth Olsen 366Tingsted U 2

14 Simone Hansen 362Nykøbing Falster U 2

15 Bettina Petersen 361Tingsted U 2

15 Patrick Nielsen 361BPI U 2

17 Stine Jensen 356Samsø U 2

18 Lars Hansen 353BPI U 2

19 Martin Færch Hansen 350Viborg U 2

20 Nedim Zubcevic 335Kolding-Bramdrup U 2

21 Mark Glibstrup 331Kolding-Bramdrup U 2

22 Bjarne Hestbæk 312Struer U 2

23 Kasper Rørstrøm 304Struer U 2

24 Bjørn J Larsen 285Struer U 2

U1 30 skud Individu . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Nicklas Kildehøj Horsens 288Individuel U1

2 Silas Kildehøj Horsens 284Individuel U1

U2 40 skud Individu . omgangTopskytter 1
1 Niels F Christiansen Karup 371Individuel U2

2 Sofie Nielsen Helle 346Individuel U2

U1 30 skud liggende alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Hanne Kristensen 295Samsø U 1 1

2 Jacob Laursen 293Viborg U 1-1 1

3 Henrik H.Nielsen 292Særslev U 1 1

4 Martin Knudsen 289BPI U 1 1

5 Josefine Laursen 288Viborg U 1-1 1

5 louis Cantby 288Korsør U 1 1

5 Stephanie Gundsøe 288Gundsølille U 1 1

8 Laurits Brok 287Gundsølille U 1 1

8 Niels Frederik Andreasen 287Viborg U 1-1 1

10 Jacob Jørgensen 286Helle U 1 1

5T06f



Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U1 30 skud liggende alle omgangeTopskytter
11 Ludvig Porsbjerg 284BPI U 1 1

11 Tommy Estrup Sørensen 284Gundsølille U 1 1

13 Marius Bendixen 283Særslev U 1 1

13 Troels Nielsen 283Helle U 1 1

15 Helle Norup Bertelsen 282Karup U 1 1

15 Jonas Christensen 282Særslev U 1 1

15 Kasper Buhl Carstensen 282Viborg U 1-2 1

15 Liv Cantby 282Korsør U 1 1

15 Rasmus Christiansen 282Karup U 1 1

15 Simon Buhl Carstensen 282Viborg U 1-2 1

21 Mathias H Søndergaard 281Viborg U 1-2 1

22 Ditte Skov 280Korsør U 1 1

23 Casper Dam Larsen 279Viborg U 1-3 1

24 Kristian Koch 278Nykøbing Falster U 1 1

25 Mathias Jensen 277Nykøbing Falster U 1 1

26 Christian Krarup 274Viborg U 1-3 1

27 Rasmus Løje 272Nykøbing Falster U 1 1

28 Aleksander Andreasen 270Viborg U 1-3 1

28 Marcel Wolffgang 270Helle U 1 1

30 Mathias Andersen 269BPI U 1 1

31 Mathias W. Nielsen 261Birkerød U 1-1 1

32 Anne Marrie Christensen 256Karup U 1 1

33 Elisabeth Søndergaard-Nielsen 252Birkerød U 1-1 1

34 Ida Konradsen 235Birkerød U 1-1 1

34 Jesper Jensen 235Struer U 1 1

36 Kasper Kristensen 231Struer U 1 1

36 Sean Søndergaard-Nielsen 231Birkerød U 1-2 1

38 Mads H. Christensen 228Struer U 1 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U2 40 skud liggende alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Henriette H. Nielsen 390Særslev U 2 1

2 Mette Sønderstgårs 389Samsø U 2 1

3 Anna S. Nielsen 385Særslev U 2 1

3 Matias Faubye Pedersen 385Viborg U 2 1

5 Anders Kurt R. Christensen 384Kolding-Bramdrup U 2 1

6 Signe Steffensen 383Særslev U 2 1

7 Henrik Kock 381Samsø U 2 1

8 Simone Berg 380Viborg U 2 1

9 Andreas Raae 377Tingsted U 2 1

10 Kristian Jensen 375Nykøbing Falster U 2 1

11 Emil Foged 370Nykøbing Falster U 2 1

12 Søren Hansen 367BPI U 2 1

13 Elisabeth Olsen 366Tingsted U 2 1

14 Simone Hansen 362Nykøbing Falster U 2 1

15 Bettina Petersen 361Tingsted U 2 1

15 Patrick Nielsen 361BPI U 2 1

17 Stine Jensen 356Samsø U 2 1

18 Lars Hansen 353BPI U 2 1

19 Martin Færch Hansen 350Viborg U 2 1

20 Nedim Zubcevic 335Kolding-Bramdrup U 2 1

21 Mark Glibstrup 331Kolding-Bramdrup U 2 1

22 Bjarne Hestbæk 312Struer U 2 1

23 Kasper Rørstrøm 304Struer U 2 1

24 Bjørn J Larsen 285Struer U 2 1

U1 30 skud Individu alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Nicklas Kildehøj Horsens 288Individuel U1 1

2 Silas Kildehøj Horsens 284Individuel U1 1

U2 40 skud Individu alle omgangeTopskytter
1 Niels F Christiansen Karup 371Individuel U2 1

2 Sofie Nielsen Helle 346Individuel U2 1

U1 30 skud liggende . omgangTophold 1
1 868Viborg U 1-1

2 859Gundsølille U 1

3 857Særslev U 1

4 850Korsør U 1

5 845Viborg U 1-2

6 842BPI U 1

7 839Helle U 1

8 827Nykøbing Falster U 1

9 823Viborg U 1-3

10 820Karup U 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U1 30 skud liggende . omgangTophold 1
11 748Birkerød U 1-1

12 694Struer U 1

13 295Samsø U 1

14 231Birkerød U 1-2

U2 40 skud liggende . omgangTophold 1
1 1158Særslev U 2

2 1126Samsø U 2

3 1115Viborg U 2

4 1107Nykøbing Falster U 2

5 1104Tingsted U 2

6 1081BPI U 2

7 1050Kolding-Bramdrup U 2

8 901Struer U 2

U1 30 skud Individu . omgangTophold 1
1 572Individuel U1

U2 40 skud Individu . omgangTophold 1
1 717Individuel U2

U1 30 skud liggende alle omgangeTophold
1 868Viborg U 1-1 1

2 859Gundsølille U 1 1

3 857Særslev U 1 1

4 850Korsør U 1 1

5 845Viborg U 1-2 1

6 842BPI U 1 1

7 839Helle U 1 1

8 827Nykøbing Falster U 1 1

9 823Viborg U 1-3 1

10 820Karup U 1 1

11 748Birkerød U 1-1 1

12 694Struer U 1 1

13 295Samsø U 1 1

14 231Birkerød U 1-2 1
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Dansk Skytte Union

Ungdomsturnering 50m 2012

U2 40 skud liggende alle omgangeTophold
1 1158Særslev U 2 1

2 1126Samsø U 2 1

3 1115Viborg U 2 1

4 1107Nykøbing Falster U 2 1

5 1104Tingsted U 2 1

6 1081BPI U 2 1

7 1050Kolding-Bramdrup U 2 1

8 901Struer U 2 1

U1 30 skud Individu alle omgangeTophold
1 572Individuel U1 1

U2 40 skud Individu alle omgangeTophold
1 717Individuel U2 1

9T06f


